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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 12/01/2026 SHERLY GEORGE SIMON (HSBN) Kannankara 
Kizhakkethil, 

MANNARODE, 
Poruvazhy, Edakkad, 
691552, Kunnathur

  

2 12/01/2026 KALYANI J S JAYAN (FTHR) ANITHA MANDIRAM, 
EZHAMMILE, 

KUNNATHOOR, 
MANAMPUZHA P O, 

691553, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

3 12/01/2026 Blaizy SOLAMAN (HSBN) PUSHPAVANAM, 
RAJAGIRI, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

4 12/01/2026 Midhun D Dileep Kumar (FTHR) Akhin Bhavan, 
Cherupoika, 

Pavithereswaram, 
Cherupoika, 691507, 

Kottarakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

5 12/01/2026 SHAHANA T SHIHABUDEEN 
(HSBN)

MEENATHETHIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
PORUVAZHY, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM 
P O, 690520, 

KUNNATHUR

  

6 12/01/2026 SANTHOSH 
THANKACHAN 

MINI SANTHOSH 
(WIFE)

ANNA BHAVAN, 
KODUVILA, EAST 

KALLADA, 
KODUVILA P O, 
691502, KOLLAM

  

7 12/01/2026 Devapriya M S Surendran Nair (FTHR) Charuvila Puthen 
Veedu, Kaithacodu, 
Pavithereswaram, 

Kaithakodu, 691543, 
Kottarakaara

  

8 12/01/2026 Binukumar R Ramachandran Pillai 
(FTHR)

Vaishnavam, 
Naduvilemuri, Sooranad 
North, Anayadi, 690561, 

Kunnathoor

  

9 12/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA N NOUSHAD (FTHR) THENGUMTHARAYIL, 
AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 

PORUVAZHY, 
AMBALATHUMBHAGOM 

P O, 690520, 
KUNNATHUR

  

10 12/01/2026 Anand B Binukumar R (FTHR) Vaishnavam, 
Naduvilemuri, Sooranad 
North, Anayadi, 690561, 

Kunnathoor

  

11 12/01/2026 RATHEESH R RAVEENDRAN N 
(FTHR)

RENJITH 
BHAVANAM, 

THEKKEMURI, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD NORTH 

P O, 690561, 
KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

12 12/01/2026 Aryah Nair Geetha R Nair (MTHR) Thekkadath Veedu, 
Maranadu, 

Pavithreswaram, 
Maranadu, 691505, 

Kunnathoor

  

13 12/01/2026 K JOHN LIZY JOHN (WIFE) PUTHILAZHIKATHU 
THEKKATHIL, 

PAZHAYAR, EAST 
KALLADA, EAST 
KALLADA P O, 

691502, KOLLAM

  

14 12/01/2026 C K Babu Marykutty (WIFE) Charuvila Veedu, 
Kaithacodu, 

Pavithreswaram, 
Kaithacodu, 691543, 

Kottarakkara

  

15 12/01/2026 VATSALA 
RAJENDRAN 
PANICKER 

RAJENDRA PARAMU 
PANEEKAR (HSBN)

RETNA VILASAM, 
IVERKALA EAST, 
KUNNATHOOR, 

IVERKALA EAST, 
691507, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

16 12/01/2026 Akash B Binukumar R 
Ramachandran Pillai 

(FTHR)

8/444 Vaishnavam, 
Naduvilemuri, Sooranad 
North, Anayadi, 690561, 

Kunnathoor

  

17 12/01/2026 LIZY JOHN K JOHN (HSBN) PUTHILAZHIKATHU 
THEKKATHIL, 

PAZHAYAR, EAST 
KALLADA, EAST 
KALLADA P O, 

691502, KOLLAM

  

18 12/01/2026 Lisa T O Firoskhan S (HSBN) Chamavila Vadakkathil, 
Kamapaladi, Poruvazhy, 

Poruvazhy, 690520, 
Kunnathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

19 12/01/2026 RAJENDRA PARAMU 
PANEEKAR 

PARAMU PANEEKAR 
(FTHR)

RETNA VILASAM, 
IVERKALA EAST, 
KUNNATHOOR, 

IVERKALA EAST, 
691507, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

20 12/01/2026 SEFU REHMAN A ABDUL REHMAN 
(FTHR)

HASEENAMANZIL, 
THEKKEMURI, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 

690561, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

21 12/01/2026 AMRUTH MOHAN MOHANAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKADATHU 
THEKKATHIL, 

VENGA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

VENGA, 690521, 
KUNNATHUR

  

22 12/01/2026 VENU GOPALAN 
PILLAI 

LAKSHMIKUTTY 
AMMA (MTHR)

AAROODAM, NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

23 12/01/2026 KAMARUDEEN KASSIM (FTHR) MEENATHETHIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
PORUVAZHY, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

24 12/01/2026 ANJALI RAJENDRAN 
PANICKER 

RAJENDRA PARAMU 
PANEEKAR (FTHR)

RETNA VIILASAM, 
IVERKALA EAST, 
KUNNATHOOR, 

IVERKALA EAST, 
691507, 

KUNNATHOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

25 12/01/2026 JACOB THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) NJARACKAL VEEDU, 
KADAPPA, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

26 12/01/2026 SHAIJA J NAVAB I (HSBN) NABEEL MANZIL, 
KOVOOR, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
ARINALLOOR P O, 

690538, KUNNATHUR

  

27 12/01/2026 HASHIM H HARIS (FTHR) KOCHUTHEKKADATHU, 
KAMPALADI, 
PORUVAZHI, 

PORUVAZHI P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

28 12/01/2026 SUSANNA M 
THOMAS 

M K THOMAS (FTHR) THEKKEMALAYIL 
HOUSE, KIDAPRAM, 
MUNDROTHURUTH, 

PERUNGALAM, 
690538, KUNNATHUR

  

29 12/01/2026 FIROS H HAKEEMUDIN P 
(FTHR)

KALLUTHUNDIL, 
KADAPPA, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY P 

O, 690519, 
KUNNATHUR

  

30 12/01/2026 RASIYA BEEGUM J MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

MELEKKOTTUVILAYIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

PALLISSERICKAL  P 
O, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

31 12/01/2026 ANNAMMA JACOB JACOB THOMAS 
(HSBN)

NJARACKAL VEEDU, 
KADAPPA, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

32 12/01/2026 JOY C T Thampi C I (FTHR) 277/ Chandravil Veedu, 
Koickalmuri, East 

Kallada, East Kallada  P 
O, 691502, Kollam

  

33 12/01/2026 SANTHAMMA BABU (HSBN) 643,ESWARI 
VILASAM, 

ERAVICHIRA 
NADUVIL, 

SOORANAD SOUTH, 
PATHARAM, 690522, 

KUNNATHUR

  

34 12/01/2026 SHAHINA A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

SHAHINA MANZIL, 
VADAKKEMURI, 

PORUVAZHI, 
CHATHAKULAM, 

690520, KUNNATHUR

  

35 12/01/2026 REMYA S ANIL R (HSBN) PANAYAMCHERIL, 
MUTTAM, EAST 
KALLADA, EAST 

KALLADA, 691502, 
KOLLAM

  

36 12/01/2026 NIKHIL  BABU BABU C C (FTHR) CHIRAYUDE 
THEKKATHIL, 
PALLIMURI, 
PORUVAZHI, 

SOORANAD P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

37 12/01/2026 LIDIA MARY JOHN JOHN THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PLAMOOTTIL, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

THOTTUMUGHAM P 
O, 690519, 

KUNNATHUR

  

38 12/01/2026 VINEETHA V MAHESH KUMAR S G 
(HSBN)

SREENAYANAM, 
EDAKKAD, 

PORUVAZHY, 
EDAKKAD P IO, 

691552, KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

39 12/01/2026 RAJAN MANI (WIFE) SYAM NIVAS 
(KOTTAKUZHI), 
MANAPPALLY 

NORTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

MANAPPALLY 
NORTH, 690574, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

40 12/01/2026 MADHUSOODHANAN 
PILLAI P

PARAMESWARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

SANTHOSH 
BHAVANAM, 

PATHIRICKAL, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 
PARAKADAVU P O, 

690561, KUNNATHUR

  

41 12/01/2026 KARTHIK A S V ANIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

68/14 KARTHIK 
NIVAS, 

KIZHAKKEKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA P 

O, THEVALAKKARA, 
690524, KUNNATHUR

  

42 12/01/2026 Fidha Fathima S Sudheer S (FTHR) Kodamthoppil 
Thekkathil, Panappetty, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Poruvazhy, 690561, 

Kunnathur

  

43 12/01/2026 ANSILA A NISSAM (HSBN) NASRIN MANZIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

PALLISSERICKAL P 
O, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

44 12/01/2026 SHAFNA MOL SHAJI H (FTHR) MANNOORETH 
THEKKATHIL, 
AYIKUNNAM, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

45 12/01/2026 NAZILA NAZAR NAZARUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

KALLUMPURATHU, 
AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 

PORUVAZHY, 
AMBALATHUMBHAGOM 

P O, 690520, 
KUNNATHUR

  

46 12/01/2026 SARASWATHY 
AMMA O

SADASIVAN PILLAI 
(HSBN)

96,SATHI 
BHAVANAM, 

KIDANGAYAM 
NADUVIL, 

SOORANAD SOUTH, 
PATHARAM, 690522, 

KUNNATHUR

  

47 12/01/2026 AROMAL G GIREESH KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

063/KARALIL 
PADINJARU, 

NADUVILEMURI, 
PORUVAZHI, 

CHATHAKULAM PO, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

48 12/01/2026 MATHEW VAIDIAN K SOOSAMMA 
MATHEW (WIFE)

185/17 THANATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KADAPPA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY P 

O, MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  

49 12/01/2026 Madhusudanan Nair Padmakumari (WIFE) Charuvil Puthen Veedu, 
Iverkala East, 

kunnathoor, Puthur, 
691507, kottarakkara

  

50 12/01/2026 SATHEESH KUMAR LEKSHAMANAN 
ACHARY (FTHR)

PARAPPADIYIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PADINJATTAKIZHAKKU, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 

SOORANAD P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

51 12/01/2026 SULEKHA BEEVI THANGAL KUNJU 
(HSBN)

MULLAMANGALAM, 
KANATHARKUNNAM, 

WEST KALLADA, 
KARALI JN P O, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

52 12/01/2026 Geetha Krishnan Kutty (HSBN) Sree sabari, North 
Mynagappally, 
Mynagappally, 

Mynagappally, 690519, 
Kunnathur

  

53 12/01/2026 MERCY GEORGE SAJI GEORGE (HSBN) THEKKEDATHU 
VEEDU, 

PADINJATTAKIZHAKKU, 
SOORANADU 

NORTH, 
PALLICHANTHA  P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

54 12/01/2026 ATHULYA UNNI (FTHR) ATHULYA 
BHAVANAM, 
EDAKKAD, 

PORUVAZHY, 
EDAKKAD P O, 

691552, KUNNATHUR

  

55 12/01/2026 Alexander K M Kochukunju (FTHR) Thottavilayail, 
Muthupilakadu, 
Sasthamcotta, 

Muthupilakadu, 690520, 
Kunnathoor

  

56 12/01/2026 SHABANA S SHAJI S (FTHR) NEDIYAPARAVILA, 
KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

57 12/01/2026 AMRUTHA RAJ SUDHA (MTHR) SARATHY 
BHAVANAM, NORTH 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

58 12/01/2026 CHITHRA I OMANAKUTTAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KANJIRAMTHUNDIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

MUTHUPILAKKADU 
WEST, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
MUTHUPILAKKADU, 

690520, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

59 12/01/2026 YOOSUF KUNJU MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

ALFIYA MANZIL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
VENGA P O, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

60 12/01/2026 NISHANA S MUHAMMED 
SALMAN A (HSBN)

VADAKKEDATHU 
KIZHAKKEPUTHEN 

VEEDU, NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

61 12/01/2026 AMAL RAJ S SUDHA L (MTHR) SARATHI 
BHAVANAM, NORTH 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, 
KUNNATHOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

62 12/01/2026 ASHITHA MARY A AJEESH KUMAR Y 
(FTHR)

Daffodils, Koduvila, 
East Kallada, Koduvila 

P O, 691502, Kollam

  

63 12/01/2026 JAMALUDEEN NAGOOR MEERAN 
(FTHR)

UTHAMPALLI 
VILAYIL 

PADEETTATHIL, 
KADAPPA, 

MYNAGAPPALLY P 
O, MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  

64 12/01/2026 LEELAMMA M GOPINATHAN PILLAI 
G (HSBN)

588, ITTECKAL, 
AYIKKUNNAM, 

SOORANAD SOUTH, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

65 12/01/2026 RENJITH B  S K BHARATHAN 
(FTHR)

SUBHALAYAM, 
EDAKKAD, 

PORUVAZHY, 
EDAKKAD, 691552, 

KUNNATHUR

  

66 12/01/2026 BUSHARA BEEVI ABDUL KHARIM 
(HSBN)

VALYATH 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
MANAKKARA, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, 
SASTHAMCOTTA

  

67 12/01/2026 NANDANA  MURALI MURALEEDHARAN 
B (FTHR)

177,CHIRAYUDE 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
KIDANGAYAM 

NADUVIL, 
SOORANAD SOUTH, 
PATHARAM, 690522, 

KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

68 12/01/2026 SANTHOSH MANY 
KUTTY 

SALOMI (OTHR) THETTIKKUZHY 
THADATHIL PUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
KIZHAKKEKARA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

69 12/01/2026 ARCHANA J SIVAN PILLAI (FTHR) ORUPLAVIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 
KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

70 12/01/2026 JOJOMON GREGORY DAISY (MTHR) KUZHIKKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

THEKKEMURI, EAST 
KALLADA, EAST 
KALLADA P O, 

691502, KOLLAM

  

71 12/01/2026 KOSHY ITTY SARAMMA KOSHY 
(WIFE)

SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, 

PAZHAYAR, EAST 
KALLADA, EAST 
KALLADA P O, 

691502, KOLLAM

  

72 12/01/2026 NASEEMA  E SHAJI (HSBN) MANNOORETH 
THEKKATHIL, 

AYIKKUNNAM, 
SOORANAD SOUTH, 
SASTHAMCOTTAH, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  

73 12/01/2026 SUMAYYA M K P MANZOOR 
(FTHR)

SHIMI MANZIL, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA 
SOUTH, SOORANAD 

SOUTH, 
KAKKAKUNNU P O, 

690522, 
KUNNATHOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

74 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED BASIM HAKKIM S (FTHR) KURUMBELIL 
THEKKATHIL, 
PANAPPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY P O, 

690520, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

75 12/01/2026 MIDHUN M MURALEEDHARAN 
B (FTHR)

177,CHIRAYUDE 
KIXHAKKATHIL, 

KIDANGYAM 
NADUVIL, 

SOORANAD SOUTH, 
PATHARAM, 690522, 

KUNNATHUR

  

76 12/01/2026 PARVATHY S VISHNU G (HSBN) POIKAYIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

PALLISSERICKAL P 
O, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

77 12/01/2026 ASHKAR SHEREEF MUMTHAS S (MTHR) ASHKAR MANZIL, 
KADAPPA, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

78 12/01/2026 HASEENA  K H SHAIJU P A (HSBN) ANEESHA MANZIL, 
THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA 

SOUTH, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, 
KAKKAKKUNNU, 

690522, KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

79 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
UNAISE 

SUMAYYA (MTHR) THADATHIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

SOUTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

80 12/01/2026 BEENABEEGOM P ANWAR SADATH 
(HSBN)

PALAVILAYIL, 
NADUVILEMURI, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 

690561, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

81 12/01/2026 INDRAJ 
INDUCHOODAN 

INDUCHOODAN R 
(FTHR)

INDRAPRASTHAM, 
NADUVILAKKARA, 

WEST KALLADA, 
WEST KALLADA, 

691500, KUNNATHUR

  

82 12/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI S SREEKUMARAN 
PILLAI V (FTHR)

AIVELI 
VADAKKATHIL, 
NADUVILEMURI, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
ANAYADI P O, 

690561, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

83 12/01/2026 NAJILA N SHYJU B (HSBN) PAYATTUKACHIYIL 
PADITTATHIL, 
PANAPPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY P O, 

690520, KUNNATHUR

  

84 12/01/2026 SAFNA S RASHID K (HSBN) 124/ERAVITHRA 
VADACKATHIL, 

KUMARAMCHIRA, 
SOORANAD SOUTH, 

KAKKAKUNNU, 
690522, KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

85 12/01/2026 SAMYUKTHA L RAJENDRAN PILLAI 
N (FTHR)

RAJENDRA 
MANDIRAM, 

KARIMTHOTTUVA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

KARIMTHOTTUVA P 
O, 690540, 

KUNNATHUR

  

86 12/01/2026 APSARA ANAND A GOPAKUMAR S 
(HSBN)

KURINCHIRA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

AITHOTTUVA, WEST 
KALLADA, WEST 

KALLADA, 691500, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

87 12/01/2026 ARYA AGUSTIN AGUSTIN J (FTHR) KALLUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

VALIYAPADAM, 
WEST KALLADA, 

VILANTHARA, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  

88 12/01/2026 BEXY REJI ANTONY (FTHR) KIZHUVATTU 
EBENEZER APCON 
HOUSING COMLEX, 
EDAKKAD SOUTH, 

PORUVAZHY, 
EDAKKAD, 691552, 

KUNNATHUR

  

89 12/01/2026 JOJI S SAMSON A (FTHR) KINARUVILA 
VEEDU, 

PERUNGALAM, 
MUNDROTHURUTH, 

PERUNGALAM, 
690538, KUNNATHUR

  

90 12/01/2026 JALALUDEENKUTTY SUJATHA BEEVI 
(WIFE)

PUTHENPURA 
VADAKKATHIL, 
PANAPPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY, 690520, 

KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

91 12/01/2026 MOHANAN JOSEPH (FTHR) RENJINI 
BHAVANAM, 

CHITTUMALA, EAST 
KALLADA, EAST 

KALLADA, 691502, 
KOLLAM

  

92 12/01/2026 ASHIK MUSAMIL S SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

POIKATHADATHIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

PALLISSERICKAL P 
O, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

93 12/01/2026 ANEESHA HAMEED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ANEESHA MANZIL, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA 

THEKKU, 
SOORANADU 

THEKKU, 
KAKKAKKUNN P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

94 12/01/2026 PODIKUNJU M MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

KUDAPPANACKAL, 
MANAKKARA, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA  P 

O, 690521, 
KUNNATHUR

  

95 12/01/2026 ASWATHY RAJ RAJENDRANPILLAI 
V (FTHR)

ASWATHY 
BHAVANAM, 

NADUVILEMURI, 
PORUVAZHY, 

CHATHAKULAM P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

96 12/01/2026 NIZAR R REEJA (WIFE) 123/05 
KUNNUMPURATHU, 

EDAVANASSERY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY P 

O, MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

97 12/01/2026 AFIYA S SALIM A (FTHR) CHIRAYUDE 
VADAKKATHIL, 
KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

98 12/01/2026 ANCY  JOHNSON JOHNSON  GEORGE 
(FTHR)

311 PULLAMPALLIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 

EDAKKAD, 
PORUVAZHY, 

EDAKKAD P O, 
691552, KUNNATHUR

  

99 12/01/2026 Pooja G Kumar Gopakumar A (FTHR) 8/550 Thozhuvathil 
Veedu, Naduvilemuri, 

Sooranad North, 
Anayadi, 690561, 

Kunnathoor

  

100 12/01/2026 SAJEENA A ASHARAF E (HSBN) KALLARAYYATHU 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
KIDANGAYAM 

NADUVIL, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, PATHARAM, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

101 12/01/2026 BINEESH BABU BABU (FTHR) UTHRADAM, 
KIDANGAYAM 

KANNIMEL, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

102 12/01/2026 SURUMI S SALIM (FTHR) KOLLAKKARANTAYYATHU, 
THEKKEMURI, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD P O, 

690522, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

103 12/01/2026 R L SURYA  
NARAYANAN

RAJAN K (FTHR) SURYA MANGALAM, 
CHERUPOIKA, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
CHERUPOIKA, 

691543, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

104 12/01/2026 AJMALKHAN S SALIM (FTHR) KOLLAKKARANTAYYATHU, 
THEKKEMURI, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD P O, 

690522, KUNNATHUR

  

105 12/01/2026 SOUMYA  A SANTHOSH KUMAR 
S (FTHR)

674,SNEHASOUMYAM, 
KIDANGAYAM 

NADUVIL, 
SOORANAD SOUTH, 
PATHARAM, 690522, 

KUNNATHUR

  

106 12/01/2026 ARIF MUHAMMAD KHALIDU KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVILA 
EDAPPURA, 

KAMBALADI, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY, 690520, 
KUNNATHUR

  

107 12/01/2026 Gayathri V Baiju B (HSBN) Krishnaleela, 
Naduvilemuri, Sooranad 
North, Anayadi, 690561, 

Kunnathoor

  

108 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHA S SHANAVAS (FTHR) SHA MANZIL, 
VENGA, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
VENGA, 690521, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

109 12/01/2026 FARHANA M R AL AMEEN B (HSBN) NALLATHARATHEKKATHIL, 
THRIKUNNAPUZHA 
SOUTH, SOORANAD 

SOUTH, 
KAKKAKUNNU P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

110 12/01/2026 IBRAHIMKUTTY JAMAL (FTHR) PARAVILATHEKKEPPURA, 
AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 

PORUVAZHY, 
AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

111 12/01/2026 BEENA PAPPACHAN ROSAMMA (MTHR) THETTIKUZHY 
THADATHIL PUTHEN 

VEEDU, VENGA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

112 12/01/2026 SUJA BABU P K BABU (FTHR) SHIJU BHAVANAM, 
ERAVICHIRA EAST, 

SOORANADU 
SOUTH, 

SOORANADU P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

113 12/01/2026 AKHIL BABU BABU P (FTHR) VARICKOLIL HOUSE, 
NORTH 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

114 12/01/2026 AYSHA M JALALUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVILA 
EDAPPURAYIL, 
KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY, 690520, 
KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

115 12/01/2026 THASLIMA S SIDHIK U (HSBN) KILACHAYYATHU 
PADEETTATHIL, 
KIDANGAYAM 

NADUVIL, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, PATHARAM 
P O, 690519, 

KUNNATHUR

  

116 12/01/2026 Navaneeth  B Biju  B (FTHR) NIRMALYAM, 
KARIMTHOTTUVA, 

Sasthamkotta, 
KARIMTHOTTUVA P 
O, 690540, Kunnathur

  

117 12/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED YUNUS KUNJU 
(FTHR)

WHITE HOUSE, 
VENGA, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
VENGA, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

118 12/01/2026 HASHNA  M MIDHILAJ (FTHR) PUTHEN VEETTIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

119 12/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI S SUMAKUMARI L 
(MTHR)

REGHU MANDIRAM, 
IVARKALA, 

KUNNATHOOR, 
IVARKALA EAST, 

691507, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

120 12/01/2026 HASHEEM E EBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PALACE, 
MANAKKARA, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, 
KUNNATHOOR

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

121 12/01/2026 NOUFAL N NOUSHAD (FTHR) NOUFAL MANZIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

PALLISSERICKAL P 
O, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

122 12/01/2026 RENJITH R  SAVITHRI (MTHR) 489, Ayikkunnam, 
Sooranadu South, 

Sasthamcotta, 690521, 
Kunnathur

  

123 12/01/2026 SARATH 
RAJENDRAN 

P RAJENDRAN 
ACHARY (FTHR)

LEKSHMY 
BHAVANAM, 

KIDANGAYAM 
NORTH, SOORANAD 
SOUTH, PATHARAM, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

124 12/01/2026 SUMAYYA N NOUSHAD (FTHR) MUTHAVILA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

PALLISSERICKAL P 
O, 690521, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

125 12/01/2026 ARUNIMA  S VINESH  V (HSBN) VINESH 
BHAVANAM, 

NENMENI SOUTH, 
MUNDROTHURUTHU, 
MUNDROTHURUTHU, 

691502, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

126 12/01/2026 SHAKKEELA BAI ABDUL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

WHITE HOUSE, 
VENGA, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
VENGA, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

127 12/01/2026 AKHIL A ANILKUMAR A 
(FTHR)

PUNNATHANATHU, 
NADUVILAKKARA, 

WEST KALLADA, 
WESTKALLADA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

128 12/01/2026 SHERMI DAVOOD AMINA S (MTHR) 481, SHERMI 
MANZIL, 

KAMPALADI, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

129 12/01/2026 SAIFUNISA M S NIZAMUDEEN S 
(HSBN)

KATTUVILA 
THEKKATHIL, 
PANAPPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY P O, 

690520, KUNNATHUR

  

130 12/01/2026 LEKSHMI RAJ VIJAYARAJAN 
(FTHR)

VASAVA 
MANDIRAM, 

AITHOTTUVA, WEST 
KALLADA, WEST 

KALLADA, 691500, 
KUNNATHUR

  

131 12/01/2026 Thasveer Muhammad Rahim K (FTHR) Kavilayyathu Veedu, 
Thekkemuri, Sooranad 

north, Sooranad p o, 
690522, Kunnathur

  

132 12/01/2026 Sarala Narayanan (HSBN) 129, Padinjattam Muri, 
Soorand North, 
Sooranad North, 

690561, Kunnathoor

  

133 12/01/2026 Akshay Shaji Shaji (FTHR) Mulappumthara, 
Pallisserickal, 
Sasthamcotta, 

Sasthamcotta, 690521, 
Kunnathur

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

134 12/01/2026 RISHIKESH J JAYAKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

KAIPPURATHU, 
NADUVILAKKARA, 

WESTKALLADA, 
WESTKALLADA, 

691500, KUNNATHUR

  

135 12/01/2026 Abhinand K O Omanakuttan (FTHR) Kalluvilayil, 
Pallisserickal, 
Sasthamcotta, 

Sasthamcotta, 690521, 
Kunnathur

  

136 12/01/2026 Rajamma Sathyan (OTHR) Maravinte Vila 
Vadakkathil, 

Kampaladi, Poruvazhy, 
Poruvazhy, 690520, 

Poruvazhy

  

137 12/01/2026 SHAMEENA A ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

VARAMPATHU 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KANATHARKUNNAM, 
WEST KALLADA, 

KARALIJUNCTION, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  

138 12/01/2026 Sathyan Sulekha (WIFE) Maravante Vila 
Vadakkathil, 

Kampaladi, Poruvazhy, 
Poruvazhy, 690520, 

Poruvazhy

  

139 12/01/2026 Deepa V Kaviraj KR (HSBN) Kavitha Bhavan, 
Edavattom, 

Pavithreswaram, 
Karuvelil, 691505, 

Kunnathoor

  

140 12/01/2026 SALEENA RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

SALEENA MANZIL, 
VENGA P O 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
VENGA P O, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

141 12/01/2026 Sulekha Rajamma (OTHR) Maravantevila 
Vadakkathil, 

Kampaladi, Poruvazhy, 
Poruvazhy, 690520, 

Poruvazhy

  

142 12/01/2026 Arathy S B Suresh Babu G (FTHR) ARYA BHAVAN, 
KODUVILA, EAST 

KALLADA, 
KODUVILA, 691502, 

KOLLAM

  

143 12/01/2026 K T Sadanandan Suneethi S (WIFE) Sanal Bhavanam, 
Venga, Mynagappally, 

Venga, 690521, 
Kunnathur

  

144 12/01/2026 Adish S Shajahan  (FTHR) Mulakkal Thekkathil, 
Pallisserickal, 
Sasthamcotta, 

Sasthamcotta, 690521, 
Kunnathur

  

145 12/01/2026 Remya Krishnan R Shibu G (HSBN) Kodiyattu veedu, 
Koduvila, East Kallada, 

koduvila, 691502, 
kollam

  

146 12/01/2026 Abhinav K O Omanakuttan (FTHR) Kalluvilayil, 
Pallisserickal, 
Sasthamcotta, 

Sasthamcotta, 698521, 
Kunnathur

  

147 12/01/2026 Madhav R S Sreekumar (FTHR) 648, Padinjattammuri, 
Sooranad North, 
Sooranad North, 

690561, Kunnathoor

  

148 12/01/2026 Nirmala S Binu Dhanapalan 
(HSBN)

Baiju nivas, 
Thottathummuri, 

Kunnathur, Kunnathur, 
690540, Kunnathur

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

149 12/01/2026 JYOTHI RAJAN V Vishnu Kumar V 
(HSBN)

Vishnu Bhavanam, 
Pulikkulam, Sooranad 

North, Parakkadav, 
690561, Kunnathur

  

150 12/01/2026 Mujeeb M Shaji (OTHR) Shibina Manzil, 
Kampalady, Poruvazhy, 

Poruvazhy, 690520, 
Kunnathoor

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


